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General Statistics

Summary

Summary

Hits

Total Hits 2,479,486

Spider Hits 1,280,707

Average Hits per Day 82,649

Average Hits per Visitor 3.00

Cached Requests 43,118

Failed Requests 52,836

Page Views

Total Page Views 936,610

Average Page Views per Day 31,220

Average Page Views per Visitor 1.13

Visitors

Total Visitors 826,710

Average Visitors per Day 27,557

Total Unique IPs 45,792

Bandwidth

Total Bandwidth 148.77 GB

Spider Bandwidth 91.33 GB

Average Bandwidth per Day 4.96 GB

Average Bandwidth per Hit 62.92 KB

Average Bandwidth per Visitor 188.70 KB
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Activity Statistics

Daily

Daily Visitors

Date
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Daily Hits
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Daily Bandwidth

Date
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Daily Activity

Date Hits Page Views Visitors Average Visit Length Bandwidth (KB)

Fri 29/09/2023 87,490 36,644 30,366 00:11 5,687,037

Sat 30/09/2023 81,056 43,457 26,723 00:10 4,614,080

Sun 01/10/2023 62,118 24,701 23,979 00:08 4,143,353

Mon 02/10/2023 79,811 30,796 22,316 00:12 4,464,298

Tue 03/10/2023 92,503 35,467 30,663 00:08 5,973,758

Wed 04/10/2023 86,709 36,696 29,491 00:10 5,418,986

Thu 05/10/2023 80,645 29,050 27,030 00:10 5,005,017

Fri 06/10/2023 47,970 18,264 13,383 00:11 2,706,903

Sat 07/10/2023 63,917 27,073 21,662 00:13 4,498,988

Sun 08/10/2023 65,848 32,765 28,031 00:11 4,662,944

Mon 09/10/2023 59,771 28,692 24,244 00:07 3,632,543

Tue 10/10/2023 76,818 36,869 27,928 00:11 5,577,554

Wed 11/10/2023 73,808 27,858 28,210 00:08 4,951,226

Thu 12/10/2023 97,273 33,300 32,172 00:09 6,466,776

Fri 13/10/2023 115,931 42,625 40,373 00:08 7,266,638

Sat 14/10/2023 82,760 28,336 30,033 00:07 5,058,440

Sun 15/10/2023 77,560 28,166 28,500 00:08 5,174,980

Mon 16/10/2023 82,756 35,653 31,406 00:08 5,782,324

Tue 17/10/2023 81,399 39,154 31,303 00:12 6,091,864

Wed 18/10/2023 84,061 33,098 30,537 00:12 6,252,388

Thu 19/10/2023 102,514 27,685 21,873 00:16 5,085,072

Fri 20/10/2023 39,233 12,430 10,817 00:11 2,272,017

Sat 21/10/2023 106,103 31,000 30,537 00:10 6,987,453

Sun 22/10/2023 93,573 28,703 27,780 00:09 5,854,760

Mon 23/10/2023 89,285 25,979 24,642 00:10 5,435,667

Tue 24/10/2023 95,766 32,400 28,873 00:12 5,580,652

Wed 25/10/2023 118,077 40,279 36,381 00:10 6,817,563

Thu 26/10/2023 91,133 35,122 34,444 00:08 5,570,993

Fri 27/10/2023 97,657 30,418 28,590 00:08 4,910,293

Sat 28/10/2023 65,941 23,930 24,423 00:07 4,052,380

Total 2,479,486 936,610 826,710 00:10 155,996,963
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By Hour of Day

Activity by Hour of Day

Hour
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Activity by Hour of Day

Hour Hits Page Views Visitors Bandwidth (KB)

00:00 - 00:59 96,918 39,682 34,830 6,098,411

01:00 - 01:59 91,180 37,254 33,956 6,100,020

02:00 - 02:59 93,182 37,877 33,039 5,980,848

03:00 - 03:59 90,655 38,100 31,259 5,992,324

04:00 - 04:59 96,840 38,738 31,569 6,155,776

05:00 - 05:59 97,994 36,589 31,097 6,005,240

06:00 - 06:59 97,416 37,321 33,728 6,303,849

07:00 - 07:59 99,507 38,176 31,900 6,244,503

08:00 - 08:59 103,229 39,030 32,857 6,542,125

09:00 - 09:59 108,248 41,358 34,155 6,778,416

10:00 - 10:59 125,296 44,824 36,038 7,225,063

11:00 - 11:59 116,490 44,009 34,380 6,926,049

12:00 - 12:59 107,669 41,953 33,551 6,710,989

13:00 - 13:59 101,909 40,101 32,678 6,636,841

14:00 - 14:59 103,135 37,215 35,085 6,533,889

15:00 - 15:59 107,321 38,854 35,181 6,538,719

16:00 - 16:59 110,350 40,148 36,542 7,013,821

17:00 - 17:59 98,457 37,704 35,758 6,660,533

18:00 - 18:59 142,069 40,165 35,307 7,327,057

19:00 - 19:59 97,789 37,243 37,047 6,188,281

20:00 - 20:59 97,371 36,085 37,182 6,637,874

21:00 - 21:59 98,433 36,840 37,330 6,619,020

22:00 - 22:59 100,901 38,981 36,368 6,548,190

23:00 - 23:59 97,127 38,363 35,873 6,229,117

Total 2,479,486 936,610 826,710 155,996,963

4



By Day of Week

Activity by Day of Week
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Activity by Day of Week

Day Hits Page Views Visitors Bandwidth (KB)

Sunday 299,099 114,335 108,290 19,836,039

Monday 311,623 121,120 102,608 19,314,833

Tuesday 346,486 143,890 118,767 23,223,829

Wednesday 362,655 137,931 124,619 23,440,166

Thursday 371,565 125,157 115,519 22,127,859

Friday 388,281 140,381 123,529 22,842,891

Saturday 399,777 153,796 133,378 25,211,343

Total 2,479,486 936,610 826,710 155,996,963

By Week

Activity by Week

Week Start
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Activity by Week

Week Hits Page Views Visitors Bandwidth (KB)

24/09/2023 - 30/09/2023 168,546 80,101 57,089 10,301,118

01/10/2023 - 07/10/2023 513,673 202,047 168,524 32,211,307

08/10/2023 - 14/10/2023 572,209 230,445 210,991 37,616,125

15/10/2023 - 21/10/2023 573,626 207,186 184,973 37,646,101

22/10/2023 - 28/10/2023 651,432 216,831 205,133 38,222,310

Total 2,479,486 936,610 826,710 155,996,963

By Month

Activity by Month

Month
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Activity by Month

Month Hits Page Views Visitors Bandwidth (KB)

Sep 2023 168,546 80,101 57,089 10,301,118

Oct 2023 2,310,940 856,509 769,621 145,695,844

Total 2,479,486 936,610 826,710 155,996,963
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